
CITY OF HUTCHINSON 

2025 - 2026 PLANNING COMMISSION 
APPLICATION DEADLINES 

Application Deadline Planning Commission: City Council: 

Friday after 3rd Tuesday of 
the Month 

City Council Chambers City Council Chambers 
5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, December 20, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Friday, January 24, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

Friday, February 21, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

Friday, March 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

Friday, May 23, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 

Friday, July 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 

Friday, August 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

Friday, September 19, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 

Friday, October 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 

Friday, November 21, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

Friday, December 19, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Friday, January 23, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

 


